Faucet Assembly

1
2

Screw, Lever Handle 000922-45
Index, Button, Blue/Cold 001660-45
Index, Button, Red/Hot 001661-45
Handle, Lever 001638-45

Asm, Spindle NSF - RH/Cold 009753-25
Asm, Spindle NSF - LH/Hot 009754-25
Seat 000763-20
Locknut, Cover Plate 000712-25

Escutcheon, Body
Washer
Locknut
Asm, Swing Gooseneck
Washer
Sleeve
O-Ring

001259-40
000999-45
002954-45
133X

009538-45
011429-45
001074-45
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